ART. P023/07.00L

LONG TYPE STRAIGHT SHANK TWIST DRILL

RIGHT HAND, RECTIFIED.
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Pack

Gross weight

EAN Code

7,00 mm
156 mm
102 mm
10

0,03 kg

8012667341701
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FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368

Vat not included

Box Hss

1350 @ HV=770-830
~15xD E Grounded

340

fervi.com




